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ISLAMIC BOOKS

Tell Me About Hajj

(with colour pictures) 295/-
Tell Me About the Prophet Muhammad

(with colour pictures) 345/
Allah is Known Through Reason

(with colour pictures) 345/-
The Miracle in the Ants

(with colour pictures) 295/-
The Quran 295/-
The Quran: An Abiding Wonder 145/
The Call of the Quran 95/-
The Koran 195/
Heart of the Koran 195/-
The Soul of the Quran 145/
Presenting the Quran 125/-

The Moral Values of the Quran 125/-
The Basic Concepts in the Quran  195/-
A Treasury of the Quran 751
The Quran for all Humanity 75/-
The Beautiful Commands of Allah 125/
The Beautiful Promises of Allah  175/-
The Wonderful Universe of Allah  85/-
Muhammad: A Prophet for

all Humanity 195/
Muhammad: A Mercy to all

the Nations 250/-
Words of the Prophet Muhammad 75/
The Sayings of Muhammad 751-

The Life of the Prophet Muhammad 75/-
Muhammad: The Hero as Prophet  75/-
History of the Prophet Muhammad  75/-
An Islamic Treasury of Virtues 195/-
A-Z Steps to Leadership 95/-

Islam and Peace
Introducing Islam
The Moral Vision
Principles of Islam
The Muslim Prayer Encyclopaedia
After Death, Lifel
Living Islam: Treading the
Path of Ideal
A Basic Dictionary of Islam
The Muslim Marriage Guide
The Essentigl Arabic
Indian Muslims
God Arises
Islam: The Voice of Human Nature
Istam: Creator of the Modern Age
Woman Between Islam and
Western Society
Woman in Islamic Shari‘ah
Istam As It Is
Religion And Science
Man Know Thyself
Muhammad: The Ideal Character
Tabligh Movement
Polygamy and Islam
Hijab in Islam
Concerning Divorce
The Way to Find God
The Teachings of Islam
The Good Life
The Garden of Paradise
The Fire of Hell
Islam and the Modern Man
Uniform Civil Code

150/-
195/-
145/-
145/-
295/-
195/-

250/
250/-
250/-
175/-
65/-
125/-
40/-
70/-

145/
125/-
70/-
45/
8/-
8/-
40/-

d/w / 1, Nizamuddin West Market, New Delhi 110 013
0. 07 ¢ Tel. 462 6666, 462 5454, 4611128

800 K" 8 Fax: 469 7333, 464 7980 email: skhan@vsnl.com



ueini Fosial Hega. No. UL/ 115472000

@

19§+-19A%

b prts

PR ¢ o X'y -
Wty Rt o LU R

7 L/Jltdl/!
P > a4
Bl s/8U0

Sy

ol

..Ir}.c‘d\f fdracs

1, Nizamuddin West Market, New Delhi 110 013
Tel. 462 6666, 462 5454, 4611128
Fax: 469 7333, 464 7980 email: skhan@vsnl.com



